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 THURSDAY  
13.3 

FRIDAY  
14.3 

SATURDAY  
15.3 

SUNDAY  
16.3 

MONDAY  
17.3 

TUESDAY 18.3 WEDNESDAY  
19.3 

18:00 
20:00 

1st Student 2nd Student 3rd Student 4th Student 5th Student 6th Student Greek 
Competition 

C.P. Cavafy 

20:00 
20:10 

       

20:10 
22:00 

1st Short 
International 

2nd Short 
International 

3rd Short 
International 

4th Short 
International 

5th Short 
International 

6th Short 
International 

7th Short 
International 

22:00 
22:10 

       

22:10 
24:00 

“Α Story of Love 
and Fury”, Brazil 

International 
Motion Festival 
Cyprus,  
1stProgramme 

International 
Motion Festival 
Cyprus,  
2ndProgramme 

Experimental 
Movies 
by Michalis 
Arfaras 

Short Shorts Film 
Festival & Asia 
Special Selection 

Experimental «Kuiba2», 
China Educational 

 


