9th Athens ANIMFEST / Screenings Greek Film Archive March 13-19, 2014

	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY 18.3	WEDNESDAY
	13.3	14.3	15.3	16.3	17.3		19.3
18:00	1st Student	2nd Student	3rd Student	4th Student	5th Student	6th Student	Greek
20:00							Competition
							C.P. Cavafy
20:00							
20:10							
20:10	1st Short	2nd Short	3rd Short	4th Short	5th Short	6th Short	7th Short
22:00	International	International	International	International	International	International	International
22:00							
22:10							
22:10	"A Story of Love	International	International	Experimental	Short Shorts Film	Experimental	«Kuiba2»,
24:00	and Fury", Brazil	Motion Festival	Motion Festival	Movies	Festival & Asia	Educational	China
		Cyprus,	Cyprus,	by Michalis	Special Selection		
		1stProgramme	2ndProgramme	Arfaras			